
           
      Page 1

Lost River / Malin Route 48 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:52 am DISTANCE: 23.74
DRIVER NAME: McBee, Trish FINISH TIME: 07:40 am NO STUDENTS...7
BUS NUMBER: 48 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:52 AM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
2 6:52 AM 21735 DRAZIL RD   
   
3 6:54 AM 20919 DRAZIL RD   
   
4 6:57 AM 297721 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
5 6:59 AM 28611 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
6 7:12 AM 23810 GAINES RD   
   
7 7:18 AM LOST RIVER HS   
   
8 7:21 AM 23999 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
9 7:30 AM 29550 HIGHWAY 50   
   
10 7:33 AM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
11 7:40 AM 0 LOST RIVER DRIVEWAY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Lost River / Malin Route 48 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:49 pm DISTANCE: 27.46
DRIVER NAME: McBee, Trish FINISH TIME: 03:50 pm NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: 48 TOTAL TIME: 1:01 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:49 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY - ARRIVE AT 2:44 PM   
   
2 2:57 PM 30976 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
3 2:58 PM 32723 TRANSFORMER RD DRIVEWAY   
   
4 2:59 PM 32159 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
5 3:02 PM MAUPIN RD & MAUPIN RD TURN AROUND   
   
6 3:10 PM 31351 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
7 3:11 PM 29771 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
8 3:13 PM 29111 MICKA RD   
   
9 3:16 PM 25010 OLD MALIN HWY   
   
10 3:24 PM LOST RIVER HS   
   
11 3:25 PM 23643ADAMS POINT RD   
   
12 3:26 PM 23999 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
13 3:33 PM 23810 GAINES RD   
   
14 3:34 PM 23433 GAINES RD   
   
15 3:39 PM 29550 HWY 50   
   
16 3:42 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
17 3:44 PM 21735 DRAZIL RD   
   
18 3:45 PM 20919 DRAZIL RD   
   



           
      Page 3

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:47 PM 29772 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
20 3:48 PM 28611 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
21 3:50 PM 30976 TRANSFORMER RD   
           
  


